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��ELECTIONS 
� A non partisan Office of the'.' Legislature 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

DETAILS OF ELECTION EXPENSE 

REIMBURSEMENT CLAIM 

S-CR
(19/04)

PAGE� 

Kim Tournat on behailf of Nicholas simons for Powell River - Sunshine Coast OFLU 

DATE PURCHASED 
(YYYY/MM/DD) 

USUAL NAME OF SUPPLIER/PAYEE 

2020/10/05 Prism Tech 

2020/10/05 �obert Hill 

2020/10/07 t-(im T ournat 

2020/10/08 E3rass Ring Investments 

2020/10/13 jessie Gervais 

2020/10/20 Jessie Gervais 

2020/10/20 ('Jew Democratic Party of BC 

2020/10/21 Jessie Gervais 

2020/10/23 erahmi Benner 

2020/10/23 Jessie Gervais 

2020/10/23 Bill Forst 

This form and supporting receipts are available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR yOUR RECORDS. 

SOURCE/SUPPORTING 
FINANCIAL 

DO CUMENT ID 
'OPTIONAL 

Invoice 20608 

Rob 201005 ERF 

Kim 201007 ERF 

Tenancy Agreemer 

Jes 201013 ERF 

Jes 201020 ERF 

BCN 201020 ERF 

Jes 201021 ERF 

Bra 201023 ERF 

Jes 201023 ERF 

Bil 201023 ERF 

ELECTION EXPENSE CATEGORY 
(SEE FORM Sm-CR) 

Advertising 

Advertising/Office Supplies 

Share DeposiUOffice Supplies/Pasta 

Office rent (Sechelt) 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Salaries & Benefits 

Advertising 

Office Supplies/Postage/Travel 

TOTAL A 

VALUE OF ELECTION 
EXPENSE CLAIMED FOR 

REIMBURSEMENT 

$1,370.25 

$ 79.16 

$ 201.42 

$1,500.00 

$1,529.40 

$ 840.00 

$1,819.09 

$1,725.15 

$1,320.00 

$ 250.00 

$3,816.22 

$14,450.69 

FOR ELECTIONS BC 
USE ONLY 

ADJUSTMENT 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 

The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800 661 8683.privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT IT HAS NOT BEEN AUDITED 



��!n�!:!���e�gislature 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

DETAILS OF ELECTION EXPENSE 

REIMBURSEMENT CLAIM 

S-CR
(19/04)

PAGE� 

Kim Tournat on behalf of Nicholas Simons for Powell River - Sunshine Coast OFo=J 

DATE PURCHASED 
(YYYY / MM /00) USUAL NAME OF SUPPLIER/PAYEE 

2020/10/23 Thunderbird Press 

2020/10/23 Drewen Young 

2020/10/27 Kevin Maguire 

2020/10/27 Bill Forst 

2020/10/27 Jessie Gervais 

2020/10/28 Lee Haffner 

2020/10/28 Robert Hill 

2020/10/28 Nicholas Simons 

2020/10/28 Enns & Company 

2020/10/30 Jessie Gervais 

2020/11/02 Shaw Cable 

This form and supporting receipts are available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

SOURCE/SUPPORTING 
FINANCIAL 

DOCUMENT ID 
*OPTIONAL 

Invoice 68418 

Dre 201023 ERF 

Kev 201027 ERF 

Bil 201027 ERF 

Jes 201027 ERF 

Lee 201028 ERF 

Rob 201028 ERF 

Nie 201028 ERF 

Letter 

Jes 201030 ERF 

Invoice dated Nov : 

ELECTION EXPENSE CATEGORY 
(SEE FORM Sm-CR) 

Advertising 

Salaries & Benefits 

Travel 

Salaries & Benefits /Utilities 

Advertising/Salaries/Utilities 

Salaries & Benefits 

Salaries & Benefits 

Personal expenses - Travel 

Audit Services 

Advertising 

Office Utilities 

TOTAL A 

VALUE OF ELECTION 
EXPENSE CLAIMED FOR 

REIMBURSEMENT 

$1,344.00 

$ 920.00 

$ 163.52 

$1,226.00 

$2,272.60 

$1,000.00 

$1,225.00 

$ 674.50 

$2,500.00 

$3,316.64 

$ 297.24 

$14,939.50 

FOR ELECTIONS BC 
USE ONLY 

ADJUSTMENT 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 

The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@electionsbe.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gov1, Victoria BC VSW 9J6 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT IT HAS NOT BEEN AUDITED 






